
Surrey Junior Open Championships - Results

Page 1 of 4

Saturday 1st June 2019
WA Star & World Record Status

Lintman Archery Club, Bagshot Road,  Ascot. SL5 9JU.
Organisers: Mark Preston & Candy Schofield - Juniorchamps@surreyarchery.org

Conditions: Hot and sunny, light winds.

Visitor - Longbow - Boy - Metric 2
Place Name Surname Club Age 60 50 40 30 Score 10+X X

1 Josh Birch Whitehill U16 40 (1) 58 (1) 34 (1) 49 (1) 181 1 1

Visitor - Barebow - Girl - Metric 5
Place Name Surname Club Age 30 20 15 10 Score 10+X X

1 Leia Birch Whitehill U12 58 (1) 209 (1) 137 (1) 279 (1) 683 5 1

Visitor - Barebow - Girl - Metric 4
Place Name Surname Club Age 40 30 20 10 Score 10+X X

1 Amelia Chumber West Essex U14 274 (1) 316 (1) 295 (1) 342 (1) 1227 44 16
2 Olivia Buxton Whitehill U14 190 (2) 274 (2) 231 (2) 315 (2) 1010 14 9

Surrey - Barebow - Girl - Metric 4
Place Name Surname Club Age 40 30 20 10 Score 10+X X

1 Ramona Dell'Oste CMO U14 12 (1) 138 (1) 56 (1) 258 (1) 464 9 0

Surrey - Barebow - Girl - Metric 3
Place Name Surname Club Age 50 40 30 20 Score 10+X X

1 Maria Morozova CMO U16 159 (1) 195 (1) 108 (1) 220 (1) 682 5 0

Surrey - Barebow - Boy - Metric 3
Place Name Surname Club Age 50 40 30 20 Score 10+X X

1 Jack Davies Farnham U14 93 (1) 106 (1) 59 (1) 150 (2) 408 1 1
2 Maxsim Lalic CMO U14 27 (2) 61 (2) 10 (2) 166 (1) 264 1 0

Visitor - Barebow - Boy - WA 1440 Cadet Man/Metric 1
Place Name Surname Club Age 70 60 50 30 Score 10+X X

1 David Lavender Laleham U18 37 (1) 43 (1) 39 (1) 150 (1) 269 1 0

Visitor - Compound - Girl - WA 1440 Cadet Woman/Metric 2
Place Name Surname Club Age 60 50 40 30 Score 10+X X

1 Sophie Meyrick Andover U18 335 (1) 349 (1) 343 (1) 356 (1) 1383 87 46

Visitor - Compound - Boy - Metric 2
Place Name Surname Club Age 60 50 40 30 Score 10+X X

1 Oliver Blake FOBB U16 285 (1) 298 (1) 279 (1) 301 (1) 1163 18 6

Surrey - Recurve - Girl - Metric 5
Metric 5 Cup
Place Name Surname Club Age 30 20 15 10 Score 10+X X

1 Isobel Lindsley-Frost Royal Richmond U12 259 (1) 302 (1) 307 (1) 334 (1) 1202 29 10

Visitor - Recurve - Girl - Metric 5
Place Name Surname Club Age 30 20 15 10 Score 10+X X

1 Sarah Khaled Southfields U12 284 (1) 326 (1) 306 (1) 339 (1) 1255 37 17
2 Lexie Carrie Burleigh U12 226 (2) 293 (2) 289 (2) 302 (2) 1110 17 5
3 Lara Brown Burleigh U12 170 (3) 267 (3) 237 (3) 296 (4) 970 16 7
4 Olivia Woolger Warfield U12 100 (4) 247 (4) 194 (4) 297 (3) 838 14 6

Surrey - Recurve - Girl - Metric 4
Rivernook Bowmen Cup
Place Name Surname Club Age 40 30 20 10 Score 10+X X

1 Meghan Robertson Chessington U14 272 (1) 305 (1) 307 (1) 348 (1) 1232 45 12
2 Alison Stevens Olde Colesdon U14 155 (2) 254 (2) 265 (2) 329 (2) 1003 17 7
3 Maya Pilbeam CMO U14 3 (3) 60 (3) 95 (3) 233 (3) 391 2 0
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Visitor - Recurve - Girl - Metric 4
Place Name Surname Club Age 40 30 20 10 Score 10+X X

1 Holly Linfield Alton Four Marks U14 317 (1) 328 (1) 322 (1) 358 (1) 1325 70 25
2 Kathryn Hague West Windsor U14 285 (2) 302 (3) 308 (4) 353 (2) 1248 52 21
3 Juliet Malbon Southsea U14 273 (4) 304 (2) 321 (2) 341 (4) 1239 31 12
4 Hannah Ackland-Snow Wallingford Castle U14 259 (5) 298 (4) 314 (3) 343 (3) 1214 41 13
5 Erin King Wallingford Castle U14 280 (3) 291 (5) 297 (5) 337 (5) 1205 31 8
6 Ellie Wood Wallingford Castle U14 157 (6) 218 (6) 194 (6) 306 (6) 875 8 3

Surrey - Recurve - Boy - Metric 4
Warlingham Archers Cup
Place Name Surname Club Age 40 30 20 10 Score 10+X X

1 Rhys Lloyd Lintman U12 255 (1) 294 (1) 309 (1) 340 (1) 1198 36 11
2 Arthur Kottler Royal Richmond U12 134 (3) 170 (3) 204 (2) 326 (2) 834 17 7
3 Max Bullet Woking U12 170 (2) 213 (2) 151 (3) 288 (3) 822 10 4

Visitor - Recurve - Boy - Metric 4
Place Name Surname Club Age 40 30 20 10 Score 10+X X

1 Brogan Burke Warfield U12 251 (1) 268 (1) 275 (1) 322 (1) 1116 20 8

Surrey - Recurve - Girl - Metric 3
Ted McDonald Cup
Place Name Surname Club Age 50 40 30 20 Score 10+X X

1 Lauren Levy Guildford U16 262 (1) 296 (1) 295 (2) 325 (1) 1178 21 6
2 Phoebe Lindsley-Frost Royal Richmond U16 253 (2) 287 (2) 284 (3) 315 (2) 1139 24 6
3 Eleanor Turner Farnham U16 212 (4) 258 (3) 296 (1) 306 (3) 1072 24 7
4 Abigail Hunter-Blanco Lintman U16 227 (3) 247 (4) 258 (4) 303 (4) 1035 14 9
5 Abigail Edwards Royal Richmond U16 149 (5) 221 (5) 174 (5) 261 (5) 805 9 2

Visitor - Recurve - Girl - Metric 3
Place Name Surname Club Age 50 40 30 20 Score 10+X X

1 Emelia Belshaw Burleigh U16 300 (1) 323 (2) 309 (1) 333 (1) 1265 35 9
2 Jodie Buckner Overton U16 295 (2) 326 (1) 301 (2) 305 (4) 1227 37 12
3 Hannah Devlin Warfield U16 253 (4) 281 (4) 292 (3) 314 (3) 1140 22 4
4 Saskia Meyrick Andover U16 231 (5) 288 (3) 284 (4) 326 (2) 1129 21 5
5 Abbie Climpson Wallingford Castle U16 259 (3) 256 (5) 275 (5) 303 (5) 1093 15 4
6 Grace White West Essex U16 223 (6) 227 (6) 233 (6) 287 (6) 970 9 2

Surrey - Recurve - Boy - Metric 3
Velmead Archers Cup
Place Name Surname Club Age 50 40 30 20 Score 10+X X

1 James O'Connor Thomas Wall U14 174 (1) 217 (1) 160 (1) 270 (1) 821 5 2

Visitor - Recurve - Boy - Metric 3
Place Name Surname Club Age 50 40 30 20 Score 10+X X

1 William Liversidge Green Dragon U14 264 (1) 299 (1) 287 (1) 314 (1) 1164 26 0
2 Cameron Oakley Southfields U14 257 (2) 292 (2) 283 (2) 305 (2) 1137 17 5

Surrey - Recurve - Girl - WA 1440 Cadet Woman/Metric 2
Cadet Woman Trophy
Place Name Surname Club Age 60 50 40 30 Score 10+X X

1 Eleanor Cole Royal Richmond U18 283 (1) 313 (1) 274 (1) 297 (1) 1167 34 7

Visitor - Recurve - Girl - WA 1440 Cadet Woman/Metric 2
Place Name Surname Club Age 60 50 40 30 Score 10+X X

1 Ella Perring Wallingford Castle U18 229 (1) 240 (2) 266 (1) 302 (1) 1037 8 1
2 Alice Harding Southfields U18 218 (2) 234 (3) 170 (2) 237 (3) 859 30 4
3 Holly Baguley Southampton U18 190 (3) 256 (1) 150 (3) 239 (2) 835 10 3

Surrey - Recurve - Boy - Metric 2
Metric 2 Boys Cup
Place Name Surname Club Age 60 50 40 30 Score 10+X X

1 Ben Hancock-Smith Guildford U16 169 (2) 203 (2) 199 (1) 261 (1) 832 4 0
2 Sarvesh Krishnan Thomas Wall U16 195 (1) 212 (1) 152 (2) 246 (2) 805 9 6
3 Matthew Chimbwandira Guildford U16 131 (3) 120 (4) 113 (3) 142 (3) 506 7 3
4 Liam Gent Thomas Wall U16 107 (4) 168 (3) 87 (4) 141 (4) 503 0 0
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Visitor - Recurve - Boy - Metric 2
Place Name Surname Club Age 60 50 40 30 Score 10+X X

1 Henry Yuen Southfields U16 226 (1) 263 (1) 241 (1) 253 (2) 983 8 0
2 Jamie Suchodolski Berkhamstead U16 205 (2) 241 (2) 225 (2) 266 (1) 937 10 1
3 Barnaby Grandin Warfield U16 0 (3) 0 (3) 0 (3) 0 (3) 0 0 0

Surrey - Recurve - Boy - WA 1440 Cadet Man/Metric 1
Cadet Man Trophy
Place Name Surname Club Age 70 60 50 30 Score 10+X X

1 James Woodgate Woking U18 318 (1) 337 (1) 320 (1) 341 (1) 1316 61 19
2 Liam Jones Olde Colesdon U18 239 (2) 294 (2) 237 (2) 297 (2) 1067 23 5
3 Alex Clark Farnham U18 221 (3) 206 (3) 131 (3) 266 (3) 824 14 6

Visitor - Recurve - Boy - WA 1440 Cadet Man/Metric 1
Place Name Surname Club Age 70 60 50 30 Score 10+X X

1 Szymon Mickiewicz Southfields U18 254 (1) 275 (1) 237 (1) 320 (1) 1086 20 6

Entered but did not shoot

Name Surname Club
1 Henry Mullock Southfields
2 Luke Baines Farnham
3 Shauna Punjabi Chessington
4 Alice Simpson Chessington

Surrey Overall Boys Recurve Champion
Overall Champions Cup

Name Surname Club Age Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 Dist 4 Score 10+X X
1 James Woodgate Woking U18 318 337 320 341 1316 61 19

Surrey Overall Girls Recurve Champion
Overall Champions Cup

Name Surname Club Age Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 Dist 4 Score 10+X X
1 Meghan Robertson Chessington U14 272 305 307 348 1232 45 12

Surrey Overall Boys/Girls Barebow Champion
Barebow Champions Trophy

Name Surname Club Age Dist 1 Dist 2 Dist 3 Dist 4 Score 10+X X
1 Maria Morozova CMO U16 159 195 108 220 682 5 0

Surrey Club Pairs
Butterfield Cup

Name Surname Club Score Total
1 Isobel Lindsley-Frost Royal Richmond 1202 2369
1 Eleanor Cole Royal Richmond 1167
2 Rhys Lloyd Lintman 1198 2233
2 Abigail Hunter-Blanco Lintman 1035
3 James Woodgate Woking 1316 2138
3 Max Bullet Woking 822
4 Liam Jones Olde Colesdon 1067 2070
4 Alison Stevens Olde Colesdon 1003
5 Lauren Levy Guildford 1178 2010
5 Ben Hancock-Smith Guildford 832
6 Eleanor Turner Farnham 1072 1896
6 Alex Clark Farnham 824
7 James O'Connor Thomas Wall 821 1626
7 Sarvesh Krishnan Thomas Wall 805
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SCAS County Teams
Recurve - 4 Archers, any sex, any round

Name Surname Club Score Total
1 James Woodgate Surrey 1316 4948
1 Meghan Robertson Surrey 1232
1 Isobel Lindsley-Frost Surrey 1202
1 Rhys Lloyd Surrey 1198
2 Holly Linfield Hampshire 1325 4920
2 Juliet Malbon Hampshire 1239
2 Jodie Buckner Hampshire 1227
2 Saskia Meyrick Hampshire 1129
3 Emelia Belshaw Berkshire 1265 4769
3 Kathryn Hague Berkshire 1248
3 Hannah Devlin Berkshire 1140
3 Brogan Burke Berkshire 1116
4 Hannah Ackland-Snow Oxfordshire 1214 4549
4 Erin King Oxfordshire 1205
4 Abbie Climpson Oxfordshire 1093
4 Ella Perring Oxfordshire 1037
5 Sarah Khaled London 1255 4461
5 Cameron Oakley London 1137
5 Szymon Mickiewicz London 1086
5 Henry Yuen London 983


